
Show #51122 (Chris Benedict; Cyndi Robbins): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #2 (05/11/2022-05/12/2022)

39. SRCHA YBDBD: Youth Box Drive Box Drive - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 592 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson 151.00 Veronica Swales

2 656 Wanna Be A Pepto Kobyn Greathouse 144.00 3G Performance Horses

3 621 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow 137.50 Sarah J Bradley

4 630 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch 136.00 Mary Ryan Branch



Show #51122 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Chris Benedict; Cyndi Robbins): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #2 (05/11/2022-05/12/2022)

27. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 448 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 292.50 Amber & Sydney Carroll$327.00

2T 735 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry 288.00 Jared Barry$228.90

2T 757 Dirty Denero Amanda Romine 288.00 Amanda Romine$228.90

4T 684 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed 287.00 Lee & Michelle Reed$114.45

4T 584 ET Rene Flores 287.00 Rene Flores$114.45

6 585 Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal 286.50 Mallory Vestal$76.30

7T 722 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St. John 285.00 Madeline St. John

7T 463 Sand In My Reysins Katlyn Humphreys 285.00 Katlyn Humphreys

9T 712 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance 283.50 Jessie Lee Nance

9T 514 Metallic River Ann Matthews 283.50 Ann Matthews

11 743 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 283.00 Cheyenne Guelker

12 663 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young 282.50 Michelle Young

13 737 Wild And Flashy Sarah McEntire 280.00 Sarah McEntire

14T 542 Vintage San Kristi Clark 276.00 Quincee Clark

14T 651 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 276.00 James Joseph McDavid

16 682 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 268.50 Monty & Carlee Miller

17 698 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 265.50 Armenta Quarter Horses

18 734 Dual Denim Cat Erica Vincent 120.00 Catherine Vincent

28. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 448 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 292.50 Amber & Sydney Carroll$351.40

2 423 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 291.00 Kendra Suhling$276.10

3 625 Bailey Naskiia Shelley Schaffer 290.50 Shelley Schaffer$213.35

4 518 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 290.00 Kelly J Warner$150.60

5 738 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson 289.50 Carolyn A Edson$112.95

6 740 Bad To Tha Boon Kathleen J. Pinkley 287.50 Kathleen J. Pinkley$87.85

7 684 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed 287.00 Lee & Michelle Reed$62.75

8 741 Jittery Julie Bowden 286.50 Julie Bowden

9T 521 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 285.50 Jill Flint

9T 874 Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong 285.50 Claire Armstrong

11 463 Sand In My Reysins Katlyn Humphreys 285.00 Katlyn Humphreys

12T 514 Metallic River Ann Matthews 283.50 Ann Matthews

12T 707 Solano Cat Shannon Reid 283.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid

14 743 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 283.00 Cheyenne Guelker

15 651 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 276.00 James Joseph McDavid

16 682 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 268.50 Monty & Carlee Miller

17 698 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 265.50 Armenta Quarter Horses

18 414 Mc Rey N Hes Alright Brooke Salmon 143.00 Bryon & Pam Salmon

19 776 Heatwave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 141.00 Dwayne Hildreth

20 611 Righteous Traveler Emily Barlowe 121.50 Emily Barlow

29. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 448 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 292.50 Amber & Sydney Carroll$394.00

2 719 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 289.00 Treylyn Hancock$315.20



Show #51122 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Chris Benedict; Cyndi Robbins): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #2 (05/11/2022-05/12/2022)

3 711 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 288.50 Jessie Lee Nance$275.80

4 699 Extra High Caliber Sydney Nesky 287.50 Sydney Nesky$216.70

5 584 ET Rene Flores 287.00 Rene Flores$177.30

6T 570 Shes Divine Donna R Waddell 286.00 Donna R Waddell$147.75

6T 562 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Doyal 286.00 Joshua C Briggs$147.75

8T 758 Very Smart Colonel Kaycee Buckley 285.00 Evan Buckley$98.50

8T 661 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler 285.00 Patti & Patti &Curt Spangler$98.50

8T 722 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St. John 285.00 Madeline St. John$98.50

11 554 Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps 283.50 Caroline Phelps

12 663 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young 282.50 Michelle Young

13 713 Hi Hill Bud Kristin Kenley 282.00 Christian K Lybbert

14 613 SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins 281.00 Kylee Hawkins

15T 744 Ladys Special Nite Beth Ann Storts 280.50 Brandon Storts

15T 725 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 280.50 Pamela S Anderson

17T 692 Sjr Diamond Bordeaux Arianne Hagwood 279.00 Tom & Arianne Hagwood

17T 487 Roany Red Sara M Hamilton 279.00 Sara M Hamilton

17T 316 Mister PBR James Jones 279.00 Foxy Horse Enterprises

20 878 Cat Travels In Style Kasydi Valentine 275.50 Kasidy Valentine

21 472 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 275.00 Paige Brummund

22 636 Smokin R Playin Katie Frank 274.00 Katie Frank

23 553 Gimme A Piece Suzy Flippen 273.00 Suzy Flippen

24 716 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 266.00 Gattis Ranches, LLC

25T 580 Jersey Beats Ann Bray 265.50 Ann Bray

25T 698 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 265.50 Armenta Quarter Horses

27 710 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton 264.00 Bayleigh Melton

28 618 Blank Space Megan Lundquist 257.50 Megan Lundquist

29 642 A Total Rockstar Patrick Campbell 255.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

30 581 CR Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler 144.00 Patti &Curt Spangler

31 599 Dun Lady Cat Rachele Glandon 143.00 Glandon Quarter Horses

32 445 Sticky Lollipop Jessica Medlin 139.00 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

33 565 Shanias Hotwire Aimie Wilcox 133.50 Aimie Wilcox

34 734 Dual Denim Cat Erica Vincent 120.00 Catherine Vincent

30. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 518 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 290.00 Kelly J Warner$90.00

2 740 Bad To Tha Boon Kathleen J. Pinkley 287.50 Kathleen J. Pinkley$67.50

3T 514 Metallic River Ann Matthews 283.50 Ann Matthews$33.75

3T 707 Solano Cat Shannon Reid 283.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid$33.75

5 725 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 280.50 Pamela S Anderson

6 316 Mister PBR James Jones 279.00 Foxy Horse Enterprises

7 651 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 276.00 James Joseph McDavid

8 553 Gimme A Piece Suzy Flippen 273.00 Suzy Flippen



Show #51122 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #2 (05/11/2022-05/12/2022)

33. SRCHA GR: Green Rider - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 661 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler 289.50 Patti & Patti &Curt Spangler

2 581 CR Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler 285.50 Patti &Curt Spangler

3 640 Jonezin For Chics Catherine Hammett 281.50 Catherine Hammett

4 629 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador 281.00 M. Wade Meador

5 618 Blank Space Megan Lundquist 279.00 Megan Lundquist

6 557 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 276.00 Lynne & Greg Barnes

7 745 PSwatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts 272.50 Paisley Ann Storts

8T 652 Sluggin Whiskey Emily Stephens 265.00 Emily Stephens

8T 680 Smart Lil  Rien Maker Haley-Gene Solum 265.00 Russell And Tanna Dilday

10 709 Cactus Reo Pritchard 145.50 Reo Pritchard

11 580 Jersey Beats Ann Bray 144.00 Ann Bray



Show #51122 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #2 (05/11/2022-05/12/2022)

34. NRCHA YL: Youth Boxing - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 645 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David 294.50 Lucinda Rose David$294.00

2T 735 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry 294.00 Jared Barry$204.75

2T 592 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson 294.00 Veronica Swales$204.75

4T 726 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 291.50 Wade Kiser$110.25

4T 719 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 291.50 Treylyn Hancock$110.25

6 677 Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove 289.00 Tucker Dove$73.50

7 548 Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley 286.00 Addision Kenley$52.50

8T 599 Dun Lady Cat Danika Latham 285.50 Glandon Quarter Horses

8T 674 Idriveanapple Case Cox 285.50 Chris Cox

10 576 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 284.00 Sydney Van Pelt

11 727 Bamacat ARC Emily Shoumaker 283.50 Emily Shoumaker

12 716 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 281.00 Gattis Ranches, LLC

13 736 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry 279.50 Jared Barry

14 711 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 279.00 Jessie Lee Nance

15 630 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch 277.50 Mary Ryan Branch

16 604 Dual N Tomcat Kixi Rea Meador 275.50 Martha Jo Soule

17 745 PSwatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts 267.00 Paisley Ann Storts

18 712 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance 265.00 Jessie Lee Nance

19 613 SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins 263.00 Kylee Hawkins

20 646 This Buds A Nic Ava K. Turner 258.50 Alicia Duleba

21 598 White River Cat Myra Haas 257.00 Molly Maddox

22 582 Enchanted Gypsy Moon Marie Young 245.00 Cherie Young

23 733 Red River Rivalry Hunter Hays 141.00 Walter & Hays;Tammy

24T 656 Wanna Be A Pepto Kobyn Greathouse 120.00 3G Performance Horses

24T 414 Mc Rey N Hes Alright Brooke Salmon 120.00 Bryon & Pam Salmon

35. NRCHA YL13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 592 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson 294.00 Veronica Swales

2 726 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 291.50 Wade Kiser

3 677 Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove 289.00 Tucker Dove

4 674 Idriveanapple Case Cox 285.50 Chris Cox

5 576 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 284.00 Sydney Van Pelt

6 711 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 279.00 Jessie Lee Nance

7 604 Dual N Tomcat Kixi Rea Meador 275.50 Martha Jo Soule

8 745 PSwatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts 267.00 Paisley Ann Storts

9 646 This Buds A Nic Ava K. Turner 258.50 Alicia Duleba

10 582 Enchanted Gypsy Moon Marie Young 245.00 Cherie Young

11 733 Red River Rivalry Hunter Hays 141.00 Walter & Hays;Tammy



Show #911512 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Cyndi Robbins): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (05/11/2022-05/12/2022)

36. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 645 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David 147.50 Lucinda Rose David

2 726 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 145.50 Wade Kiser

3 548 Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley 143.00 Addision Kenley

4 576 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 141.50 Sydney Van Pelt

5 727 Bamacat ARC Emily Shoumaker 141.00 Emily Shoumaker

6 711 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 140.00 Jessie Lee Nance

7 630 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch 138.50 Mary Ryan Branch

8 712 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance 134.00 Jessie Lee Nance



Show #914038 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Chris Benedict): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (05/11/2022-05/12/2022)

36. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 645 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David 147.00 Lucinda Rose David

2 726 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 146.00 Wade Kiser

3 548 Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley 143.00 Addision Kenley

4 727 Bamacat ARC Emily Shoumaker 142.50 Emily Shoumaker

5 576 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 142.50 Sydney Van Pelt

6 711 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 139.00 Jessie Lee Nance

7 630 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch 139.00 Mary Ryan Branch

8 712 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance 131.00 Jessie Lee Nance
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